
HS-1022                      SEATED LEG EXTENSION 



 

 

 

 

 

3 5 1 

 
10 

 
12 

 

2 

NO
. 
COD
E 
NAM
E 
QUA
NTI
TY 

CODE NAME QUANTITY 

1 R20-1419   Seated Rack 1 

2 R20-1420   Left Side Rack 1 

3 R20-1421   Right Side Rack 1 

4 R04-5220 Connection Tube 1 

5 R04-5211 Connection Tube 2 

6 R06-1034 40X80 Square Pad 5 

7 55 Washer 55 Washer 8 

8 M12 Flat Washer M12 Flat Washer 24 

9 M12X75 Cup Head M12X75 8 

10 M12X115 Cup Head M12X115 2 

11 M12X105 Cup Head M12X105 2 

12 M12 anti-loose nut M12 anti-loose nut 12 

7 

 
8 

 

9 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

6 4 11 8 

图纸大小 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

8 

NO
. 
COD
E 
NAM
E 
QUA
NTI
TY 

CODE NAME QUANTITY 

1 Step 2  1 

2 R04-5214 Connection Tube 1 

3 R04-5219 Connection Tube 1 

4 55 Washer 55 Washer 8 

5 M12 Flat Washer M12 Flat Washer 16 

6 M12X75 Cup Head M12X75 4 

7 M12X70 Cup Head M12X70 4 

8 M12 anti-loose nut M12 anti-loose nut 8 

4 

 
5 

 
6 

 

 

 

 

3 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

2 1 
7 

 
page     of 

1 1 HS-1022  

        图纸大小 A4H 图  号 HS-1022  安装步骤 2 

       投影方式： 零件名

称        料  号  

A  图纸发行   刘 凯 
 

2022-02-25  比  例 1:12 单  位 mm 

项目 设变单

号 

修改內容 审  核 日  期 设 计 日  期 瑞利达体育器材有限公司 



 

 

 
4 

 

 
5 

10 
 

 
2 

9 

 
11 

NO
. 
COD
E 
NAM
E 
QUA
NTI
TY 

CODE NAME QUANTITY 

1 Step 3  1 

2 R20-1426   Right-Handle 1 

3 R20-1424   Left- Handle 1 

4 R20-1427   Back Cushion 1 

5 Seat Cushion Seat Cushion 1 

6 M12 Flat Washer M12 Flat Washer 4 

7 M12X115 Cup Head M12X115 2 

8 M12 anti-loose nut M12 anti-loose nut 2 

9 M8 Flat Washer M8 Flat Washer 6 

10 M8X75 Cup Head M8X75 2 

11 M8X30 Cup Head M8X30 4 

 

3 
 

 

8 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

7 6 1 

 
page     of 

1 1 HS-1022  

 C

O

D

E 

N

AME 

QUANTITY     图纸大小 A4H 图  号 安装步骤 3 

       投影方式： 零件名

称        料  号  

A  图纸发行   刘 凯 
 

2022-02-25  比  例 1:10 单  位 mm 

项目 设变单

号 

修改內容 审  核 日  期 设 计 日  期 瑞利达体育器材有限公司 



 

 NO
. 
COD
E 
NAM
E 
QUA
NTI
TY 

CODE NAME QUANTITY 

1 Step 4  1 

2 R20-1422   Left Arm Of Force 1 

3 R20-1423   Right Arm Of Force 1 

4 55 Washer 55  Waher 8 

5 M12 Flat Washer M12 Flat Washer 16 

6 M12X75 Cup Head M12X75 8 

7 M12 anti-loose nut M12 anti-loose nut 8 

 

4 7 
 

2 
5 

 

6 
 

 

3 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

1 

 
page     of 

1 1 HS-1022  

        图纸大小 A4H 图  号 HS-1022  安装步骤 4 

       投影方式： 零件名

称 

 

       料  号  

A  图纸发行   刘 凯 
 

2022-02-25  比  例 1:15 单  位 mm 

项目 设变单

号 

修改內容 审  核 日  期 设 计 日  期 瑞利达体育器材有限公司 

 


